©
Co
py
rig
ht
 2
01
7

Phone: 418 755-1319   •   Fax: 418 755-1329   •   info@ldetek.com
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DIMENSIONS:
LD8000-TCD -XXX -X -XX -XXX
Operating
Voltage:
120: 120 volts
220: 220 volts
A: Alarm option Integrated sampling system:
S1: 1 Stream + zero + span
S2: 2 Streams + zero + span
Serial communication:
RS2: RS-232
RS4: RS-485
MOD: Modbus
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
FOR RACK MOUNTING
446 mm
17.56 in
482 mm
18.98 in
58.5 mm
2.3 in
132.5 mm
5.22 in
136.5 mm
5.37 in
58.5 mm
2.3 in
450 mm
17.72 in
    8 mm
0.31
374.5 mm
14.74 in
132.5 mm
5.22 in
482 mm
18.98 in
13 mm
0.51 in
35
7.
5
m
m
14
.0
7
in
37
4.
5
m
m
14
.7
4
in
DETECTOR TYPE Thermal Conductivity Detector (TCD)
RANGE Ppm to % (application dependant)
ACCURACY Better than ±1% full scale
STANDARD FEATURES • Manual or autoranging
    (user selectable)
• Microprocessor controlled